akefront /
Rwr alzaton
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invited you to

The Master's of

Capstone Presentation

Claveland State Unbvensity's Levin College of Unban olffuind

Urban Planning, Design & Development

Audience Survey

Please take a moment to evaluate your experience of our presentation. When you're done, please drop the
guestionnaire off with a representative at one of the exits.

How would you rate the PowerPoint and visual aids?

ooogoo

Excellent 12 40%
Good 13 43%
Fair 5 17%
Poor

How would you rate the numerical and financial

analysis?

ooogoo

Excellent 7 23%
Good 14 47%
Fair 9 30%
Poor

How would you rate the political and contextual

setting?
L]
L]
]
L]

Excellent 6 20%
Good 21 70%
Fair 3 10%
Poor

How would you rate the overall coordination of

today’s p
L]
L]
L]
L]

resentation?
Excellent 12 40%
Good 18 60%
Fair
Poor

How would you rate the students’ verbal presentation?

oo

Excellent 9 30%
Good 21 70%
Fair
Poor

How would you rate the maps and spatial analysis?

oo

Excellent 8 27%
Good 15 50%
Fair 7 23%
Poor

Are you convinced that the Cleveland Waterfront
Partnership Conservancy is a good idea?

L
]
[

Yes 24 80%
No 2 7%
Don’t Know 4 13%

How would you rate the professionalism of the event?

ooog

Excellent 17 56%
Good 13 43%
Fair
Poor

What are the chances you would hire a CSU MUPDD
graduate if a position became available?

] Excellent 7 29%
[] Good 13 54%
L] Fair 4 17%
1 Poor

Additional Comments

Thank you for your participation!



